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269945 Appleman , Griffin M 12 2014 X
222476 Appleman , Mandie  F 12 2014 C
271324 Ashcraft , Cameron M 12 2014 X
305092 Bailey , Anthony M 12 2014 X
314584 Baldwin , Kobe M 9 2017 X
305293 Ballard , Brady M 9 2017 X
314574 Barger , Keith M 10 2016 X
314595 Bell , Johnny M 9 2017 X
235147 Bell , Natalie  F 11 2015 X
202374 Bell , Olivia  F 12 2014 X
314582 Benedict , Kaden M 9 2017 X
222482 Berry , Abby  F 12 2014 C
261707 Bex , Alyssa F 11 2015 X
235104 Bishop , Cole M 12 2014 X
314602 Bishop , Kylie F 9 2017 X
305286 Bishop , Mathew M 9 2017 X
250089 Boling , Riley F 10 2016 C
228444 Bond , Katelyn  F 11 2015 X
305091 Brausch , Trey M 11 2015 X
322807 Brown , Marshall  M 11 2015 X
305300 Bryant , Damon M 8 - X
224173 Carl , Kennedy F 11 2015 X
260175 Carpenter , Georganna F 9 2017 X
247845 Carrigan , Drew M 10 2016 X
325215 Clark , Michael M 7 - X
305090 Clark , Victoria F 9 2017 X
211568 Clos , Austin M 12 2014 X
305087 Clos , Jalynn F 8 - X
254725 Coleman , Blake M 11 2015 X
314590 Colemire , Brian M 9 2017 X
218037 Collins , Frankie M 12 2014 X
325217 Combess , Collin M 7 - X
305520 Combs , Elsie F 8 - C
305525 Combs , Ryleight F 7 - C
211569 Cooper , Jorden M 12 2014 X
216552 Cooper , Makenleigh F 12 2014 X
222037 Cox , Brandon M 11 2015 X
238135 Cox , Chelsea F 10 2016 X
305285 Craycraft , Amy F 9 2017 X
263171 Crouch , Sarah F 10 2016 X
275473 Cummins , Aleah F 8 - X
282638 Cummins , Jhace M 10 2016 X
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238214 Cummins , Nicholas M 9 2017 X
305088 Cummins , Vivian F 8 - X
222040 Darnell , Kaleb M 10 2016 X
228448 Davenport , Tory F 11 2015 X
249570 Dawson , Jaya F 10 2016 X
305303 Day , Leanna F 9 2017 X
211564 Deaton , Trey M 12 2014 X
295657 Doyle , Brittany F 8 - X
290628 Dunagin , Dessie F 12 2014 X
305298 Earlywine , Lincoln M 9 2017 X
222029 Ebert  , Joy F 10 2016 X
222028 Ebert , Heather F 11 2015 X
235303 Ebert , Holly F 11 2015 X
171204 Ebert , Hunter M 12 2014 X
260177 England , Jada F 9 2017 X/C
230029 Engnes , Savannah F 10 2016 X/C
211570 Evans , Will M 12 2014 X
320712 Fields , Sheyenne F 8 - X
201321 Fisher , Tad  M 11 2015 X
165168 Fisher , Tanner M 12 2014 X
244085 French , Skie F 12 2014 C
305085 Fyman , Alison F 9 2017 X
305316 Gilven , Isabella F 9 2017 X
216546 Goecke , Madison F 11 2015 X
295660 Graves , Kamryn F 8 - X
322808 Hall , Kaden M 7 - X
305086 Hamilton , Abby F 8 - X
228446 Hamilton , Breanna F 11 2015 X
238132 Hardy , Isabella F 10 2016 X
322812 Hardy , Micaela F 12 2014 X
314579 Hesler , Jarin M 9 2017 X
305081 Highfield , Tori F 8 - X
291069 Hinson , Kason M 8 - X
216549 Hitch , Kelsey F 11 2015 X
323100 Hitch , Kelsey F 11 2015 X
260259 Hord , Carson M 9 2017 X
305291 Horn , Tanner M 9 2017 X
263169 Insko , Elena F 10 2016 X
305306 Jarrells , Kamrin M 9 2017 X
215901 Jefferson , Andrew M 12 2014 X
222042 Jefferson , Collin M 11 2015 X
222035 Jefferson , Jared  M 11 2015 X
276478 Jefferson , Makayala F 10 2016 C
260257 Jefferson , Nathan M 9 2017 X
314575 Johnny , Bell M 9 2017 X
230025 Johnson , Sabrina F 10 2016 X
211571 Jones , Colton M 12 2014 X
314585 Kalb , Josh M 9 2017 X
270024 Keuper , Aly F 10 2016 X
305089 Keuper , Holly F 8 - X
235291 Keuper , John  M 12 2014 X
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238215 King , Carson M 9 2017 X
320711 Kirk , Sarah F 8 - X
238133 Kirk , Shannon F 10 2016 X
314583 Kobe , Baldwin M 9 2017 X
305517 Kramer , Nathan M 9 2017 C
222480 Leonard , Renee  F 12 2014 C
305526 Leopold , Carmen F 8 - C
238129 Linville , Taylor F 10 2016 X
325214 Lippert , Caden M 8 - X
282637 Lippert , McKenna F 10 2016 X
322799 Lippert , Nathan M 9 2017 X
228447 Lucas , Maggie F 11 2015 X
305516 Mangan , Cassidy F 12 2014 C
314603 Mastin , Bailey F 9 2017 X
260258 McClanahan , Mason M 9 2017 X
322805 Milbourne , Max M 11 2015 X
323098 Miller , Josie F 8 - X
244092 Monahon , Lyndsey F 11 2015 C
323101 Moore , Brooklyn F 9 2017 X
305289 Morales , Kysten M 9 2017 X
325216 Morel , Landen M 7 - X
276479 Muse , Tori F 10 2016 C
230026 Myrick , Aryah F 10 2016 X
314587 Nesbit , Jacob M 9 2017 X
260192 Nesbit , Kyle M 11 2015 X
291834 Norton , Brooklyn F 8 - X
244094 Otten , Jennah F 11 2015 C
305083 Paden , Grace F 9 2017 X
269952 Parsons , Makayla F 12 2014 X
260253 Poe , James M 10 2016 X
325213 Prewitt , Richard M 8 - X
305522 Ramsey , Gracie F 7 - X/C
305301 Ramsey , Gracie F 7 - X
269947 Reed , Logan M 10 2016 X
250090 Reynolds , Delaney F 10 2016 C
231505 Rice , Tyler  M 11 2015 X
323103 Robinson , Kinsey F 10 2016 X
244086 Rosel , Mallorie F 12 2014 C
305518 Rosel , Olivia F 9 2017 C
275477 Routt , Chloe F 8 - X
224171 Ruf , Kinley F 12 2014 X
271450 Sands , Dakota M 10 2016 X
305304 Schoen , Caroline F 10 2016 X
318534 Schultz , Charlie M 8 - X
276477 Schultz , Emma F 10 2016 X/C
260256 Scolf , Blake M 10 2016 X
305297 Sebastian , Zach M 10 2016 X
305302 Sharp , Macie F 7 - X
295652 Shepherd , Hunter M 11 2015 X
222039 Simons , Daniel  M 11 2015 X
271453 Simpson , Justin M 10 2016 X
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322814 Smith , Brianna F 9 2017 X
322813 Smith , Lily F 12 2014 X
260193 Sorrell , Logan M 10 2016 X
305093 Spangler , Jessie M 11 2015 X
243290 Stubblefield , Austin M 12 2014 X
230027 Sumner , Brooklyn F 10 2016 X
305307 Tarter , Evan M 7 - X
270022 Taylor , Gracie F 9 2017 X
278596 Teegarden , Dustin M 11 2015 X
238258 Teegarden , Kuper M 11 2015 X
322811 Teegarden , L A M 7 - X
211572 Teegarden , Logan M 12 2014 X
244096 Teegarden , Madison F 11 2015 C
243291 Thomas , Chris M 11 2015 X
271452 Thorpe , Morgan M 10 2016 X
314581 Traylor , DJ M 9 2017 X
314580 Traylor , JD M 9 2017 X
305305 Tucker , Dustin M 9 2017 X
271459 Tucker , Jared M 10 2016 X
323099 Tucker , Kamryn F 9 2017 X
280678 Tucker , Karlie F 9 2017 C
271461 Tucker , Klint M 10 2016 X
305294 Tucker , Lesley M 9 2017 X
238259 Tucker , Mason M 11 2015 X
231504 Tucker , Travis  M 11 2015 X
314592 Tuel , Justin M 9 2017 X
275468 Tully , Payton M 8 - X
318533 Tully , Peyton M 8 - X
250093 Utz , McKayla F 12 2014 X
238218 Wallace , Cavin M 11 2015 X
235292 Welte , Hannah F 12 2014 X
202378 Wills , Kaitlyn F 12 2014 X
322809 Wilson , Chase M 7 - X
295658 Wolfe , Emma F 8 - X/C
313290 Woods , Emery M 9 2017 X
238216 Woods , Jarrod M 9 2017 X
270023 Wright , Audrey  F 9 2017 X
238217 Yelton , Thomas  M 9 2017 X
271444 Zornes , Jard M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Alford, Noah 
Colemire, Jakob 
Dotson, Carter 
German, Ryan 
Goecke, Austin 
Gray, Jerry 
Hamilton, Liam 
Insko, Rocky 
Jett, Parker 
Knipper, Austin 
Montieth, Cameron 
Smith, Brady 
Smith, Brennen 
Spencer, Nick 
Williams, Shane 
Youngman, Scottie Jo

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Bowling, Della 
Caudill, Madelynn 
Colemire, Grace 
Cooper, Rebecca 
Groves, Maria 
Osborne, Kaylie 
Reeves, Allison 
Rice, Autumn 
Smith, Abigail 
Taylor, Gracie 
Taylor, Haley  

Varsity
Baseball

Colemire, Brian 
Deaton, Trey 
Fisher, Tad  
Fisher, Tanner 
Hinson, Kason 
Hord, Carson 
Jefferson, Andrew 
Jefferson, Nathan 
Lippert, Nathan 
McClanahan, Mason 
Nesbit, Kyle 
Poe, James 
Rice, Tyler  
Scolf, Blake 
Shepherd, Hunter 
Sorrell, Logan 
Teegarden, Logan 
Thomas, Chris 
Tucker, Travis  
Wallace, Cavin 
Woods, Emery 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Appleman, Griffin 
Bell, Johnny 
Bishop, Cole 
Clos, Austin 
Cummins, Jhace 
Deaton, Trey 
Fisher, Tad  
Fisher, Tanner 
Hinson, Kason 
Horn, Tanner 
Jefferson, Collin 
Jefferson, Nathan 
McClanahan, Mason 
Teegarden, Logan 
Thorpe, Morgan 
Tucker, Mason 
Tucker, Travis  
Zornes, Jard 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bell, Natalie  
Bishop, Kylie 
Carl, Kennedy 
Carpenter, Georganna 
Craycraft, Amy 
Crouch, Sarah 
Dawson, Jaya 
Fields, Sheyenne 
Goecke, Madison 
Graves, Kamryn 
Hamilton, Breanna 
Hardy, Isabella 
Highfield, Tori 
Insko, Elena 
Kirk, Sarah 
Kirk, Shannon 
Lippert, McKenna 
Mastin, Bailey 
Myrick, Aryah 
Ruf, Kinley 
Taylor, Gracie 
Wills, Kaitlyn 
Wright, Audrey  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Appleman, Mandie  
Berry, Abby  
Boling, Riley 
Combs, Elsie 
Combs, Ryleight 
England, Jada 
Engnes, Savannah 
French, Skie 
Jefferson, Makayala 
Kramer, Nathan 
Leonard, Renee  
Leopold, Carmen 

Mangan, Cassidy 
Monahon, Lyndsey 
Muse, Tori 
Otten, Jennah 
Ramsey, Gracie 
Reynolds, Delaney 
Rosel, Mallorie 
Rosel, Olivia 
Schultz, Emma 
Teegarden, Madison 
Tucker, Karlie 
Wolfe, Emma 

Varsity
Football

Appleman, Griffin 
Ashcraft, Cameron 
Bailey, Anthony 
Ballard, Brady 
Bishop, Mathew 
Brausch, Trey 
Coleman, Blake 
Collins, Frankie 
Cooper, Jorden 
Craycraft, Amy 
Deaton, Trey 
Earlywine, Lincoln 
Evans, Will 
Fisher, Tad  
Fisher, Tanner 
Hord, Carson 
Horn, Tanner 
Jefferson, Andrew 
Jefferson, Nathan 
Jones, Colton 
Morales, Kysten 
Poe, James 
Reed, Logan 
Rice, Tyler  
Sands, Dakota 
Simpson, Justin 
Spangler, Jessie 
Stubblefield, Austin 
Teegarden, Kuper 
Teegarden, Logan 
Thomas, Chris 
Thorpe, Morgan 
Tucker, Jared 
Tucker, Lesley 
Tucker, Mason 
Woods, Emery 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bell, Natalie  
Bell, Olivia  
Bond, Katelyn  
Carpenter, Georganna 
Clark, Victoria 
Cummins, Aleah 

Davenport, Tory 
Doyle, Brittany 
England, Jada 
Engnes, Savannah 
Graves, Kamryn 
Hamilton, Breanna 
Hitch, Kelsey 
Johnson, Sabrina 
Keuper, Aly 
Lucas, Maggie 
Miller, Josie 
Moore, Brooklyn 
Norton, Brooklyn 
Robinson, Kinsey 
Schultz, Emma 
Sumner, Brooklyn 
Tucker, Kamryn 
Utz, McKayla 
Wills, Kaitlyn 
Wolfe, Emma 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Fisher, Tanner 
Jarrells, Kamrin 
McClanahan, Mason 
Simons, Daniel  
Tarter, Evan 
Teegarden, Dustin 
Teegarden, Kuper 
Tucker, Dustin 
Tucker, Travis  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bex, Alyssa 
Gilven, Isabella 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bex, Alyssa 
Brown, Marshall  
Cooper, Makenleigh 
Dunagin, Dessie 
Ebert, Hunter 
Hall, Kaden 
Hardy, Micaela 
Keuper, John  
Milbourne, Max 
Smith, Brianna 
Smith, Lily 
Teegarden, Dustin 
Teegarden, L A
Welte, Hannah 
Wilson, Chase 
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Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Bex, Alyssa 
Cooper, Makenleigh 
Dunagin, Dessie 
Welte, Hannah 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Appleman, Griffin 
Cox, Brandon 
Cummins, Nicholas 
Darnell, Kaleb 
Deaton, Trey 
Jefferson, Collin 
Jefferson, Jared  
Simons, Daniel  
Yelton, Thomas  

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bell, Natalie  
Dawson, Jaya 
Ebert, Heather 
Ebert, Holly 
Ebert , Joy 
Routt, Chloe 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Natalie  
Cooper, Makenleigh 
Cox, Chelsea 
Cummins, Aleah 
Goecke, Madison 
Hardy, Isabella 
Highfield, Tori 
Hitch, Kelsey 
Insko, Elena 
Keuper, Aly 
Keuper, Holly 
Linville, Taylor 
Myrick, Aryah 
Norton, Brooklyn 
Paden, Grace 
Parsons, Makayla 
Sumner, Brooklyn 
Taylor, Gracie 
Wills, Kaitlyn 
Wright, Audrey  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bryant, Damon 
Carrigan, Drew 
Cox, Brandon 
Cummins, Nicholas 
Darnell, Kaleb 

Jefferson, Collin 
Jefferson, Jared  
Keuper, John  
King, Carson 
Simons, Daniel  
Woods, Jarrod 
Yelton, Thomas  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Cummins, Aleah 
Dawson, Jaya 
Day, Leanna 
Ebert, Heather 
Ebert, Holly 
Ebert , Joy 
Ramsey, Gracie 
Ramsey, Gracie 
Routt, Chloe 
Schoen, Caroline 
Sharp, Macie 
Tully, Payton 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Clark, Michael 
Colemire, Brian 
Combess, Collin 
Hord, Carson 
Lippert, Caden 
Lippert, Nathan 
McClanahan, Mason 
Morel, Landen 
Nesbit, Kyle 
Prewitt, Richard 
Wallace, Cavin 
Woods, Emery 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baldwin, Kobe 
Barger, Keith 
Bell, Johnny 
Benedict, Kaden 
Colemire, Brian 
Cummins, Jhace 
Hesler, Jarin 
Hinson, Kason 
Horn, Tanner 
Jefferson, Collin 
Jefferson, Nathan 
Johnny, Bell 
Kalb, Josh 
Kobe, Baldwin 
McClanahan, Mason 
Nesbit, Jacob 
Thorpe, Morgan 
Traylor, DJ 
Traylor, JD 

Tuel, Justin 
Yelton, Thomas  
Zornes, Jard 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bishop, Kylie 
Carpenter, Georganna 
Craycraft, Amy 
Crouch, Sarah 
Fields, Sheyenne 
Goecke, Madison 
Graves, Kamryn 
Hamilton, Breanna 
Hardy, Isabella 
Highfield, Tori 
Insko, Elena 
Kirk, Sarah 
Kirk, Shannon 
Lippert, McKenna 
Mastin, Bailey 
Taylor, Gracie 
Wright, Audrey  

Junior Varsity
Football

Ballard, Brady 
Bishop, Mathew 
Craycraft, Amy 
Earlywine, Lincoln 
Hord, Carson 
Horn, Tanner 
Jefferson, Nathan 
Morales, Kysten 
Poe, James 
Reed, Logan 
Rice, Tyler  
Sebastian, Zach 
Spangler, Jessie 
Tucker, Klint 
Tucker, Lesley 
Woods, Emery 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bell, Natalie  
Bond, Katelyn  
Carpenter, Georganna 
Clark, Victoria 
Cummins, Aleah 
England, Jada 
Engnes, Savannah 
Hamilton, Breanna 
Hitch, Kelsey 
Keuper, Aly 
Lucas, Maggie 
Miller, Josie 
Moore, Brooklyn 
Norton, Brooklyn 

Robinson, Kinsey 
Schultz, Emma 
Sumner, Brooklyn 
Tucker, Kamryn 
Wolfe, Emma 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bell, Natalie  
Carpenter, Georganna 
Clark, Victoria 
Clos, Jalynn 
Cox, Chelsea 
Cummins, Aleah 
Cummins, Vivian 
Fyman, Alison 
Goecke, Madison 
Hamilton, Abby 
Hardy, Isabella 
Highfield, Tori 
Insko, Elena 
Keuper, Aly 
Keuper, Holly 
Linville, Taylor 
Myrick, Aryah 
Norton, Brooklyn 
Paden, Grace 
Sumner, Brooklyn 
Taylor, Gracie 
Wright, Audrey  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Baldwin, Kobe 
Bell, Johnny 
Benedict, Kaden 
Colemire, Brian 
Hesler, Jarin 
Hinson, Kason 
Horn, Tanner 
Jefferson, Nathan 
Johnny, Bell 
Kalb, Josh 
Kobe, Baldwin 
McClanahan, Mason 
Nesbit, Jacob 
Schultz, Charlie 
Traylor, DJ 
Traylor, JD 
Tuel, Justin 
Tully, Peyton 
Yelton, Thomas  
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Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bishop, Kylie 
Carpenter, Georganna 
Craycraft, Amy 
Fields, Sheyenne 
Graves, Kamryn 
Highfield, Tori 
Kirk, Sarah 
Mastin, Bailey 
Taylor, Gracie 
Wright, Audrey  

Freshman
Volleyball

Carpenter, Georganna 
Clark, Victoria 
Clos, Jalynn 
Cummins, Aleah 
Cummins, Vivian 
Fyman, Alison 
Hamilton, Abby 
Highfield, Tori 
Keuper, Holly 
Norton, Brooklyn 
Paden, Grace 
Taylor, Gracie 
Wright, Audrey  


